AD5602/AD5612/AD5622 Data Sheet
Rev. D | Page 2 of 24
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Product Highlights ........................................................................... 1

Data Sheet AD5602/AD5612/AD5622
Rev. D | Page 23 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 INL (max)
I2C Interface Modes
Supported
Temperature
Range
Power Supply
Range
Package
Description
Package
Option Branding
AD5602YKSZ-1500RL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast and
high speed
−40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5W
AD5602YKSZ-1REEL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast and
high speed
−40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5W
AD5602BKSZ-2500RL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5X
AD5602BKSZ-2REEL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5X
AD5602BCPZ-2-RL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6 Lead
LFCSP_WD
CP-6-5 D0
AD5602YKSZ-2500RL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5Y
AD5602YKSZ-2REEL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5Y
AD5612YKSZ-1500RL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast, and
high speed
−40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5T
AD5612YKSZ-1REEL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast, and
high speed
−40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5T
AD5612BKSZ-2500RL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5U
AD5612BKSZ-2REEL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5U
AD5612AKSZ-2500RL7 ±4 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D60
AD5612AKSZ-2REEL7 ±4 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D60
AD5612ACPZ-2-RL7 ±4 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6 Lead
LFCSP_WD
CP-6-5 D2
AD5612YKSZ-2500RL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5S
AD5612YKSZ-2REEL7 ±0.5 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5S
AD5622YKSZ-1500RL7 ±2 LSB Standard, fast, and
high speed
−40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5M
AD5622YKSZ-1REEL7 ±2 LSB Standard, fast, and
high speed
−40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5M
AD5622BKSZ-2500RL7 ±2 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5N
AD5622BKSZ-2REEL7 ±2 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5N
AD5622ACPZ-2-RL7 ±6 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6 Lead
LFCSP_WD
CP-6-5 D1
AD5622YKSZ-2500RL7 ±2 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5P
AD5622YKSZ-2REEL7 ±2 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5P
AD5622WKSZ-1500RL7 ±6 LSB Standard, fast, and
high speed
−40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5Q
AD5622AKSZ-2500RL7 ±6 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5R
AD5622AKSZ-2REEL7 ±6 LSB Standard, fast −40°C to +125°C 2.7 V to 5.5 V 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 D5R
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
The AD5622W models are available with controlled manufacturing to support the quality and reliability requirements of automotive